
CHAMPIONNAT DEFINITIF - ENTENTE LE PROGRES
              LES 4 PREMIERS PASSES     VIEUX
              --------------------------------------------
              No             Nom            loc                 Points         Nbr Prix       Coef.
              ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
               1     70   FIXELLES FRANC.      SAINTES           239                           2339.58 
               2     50   EECKHOUDT CH.        BIERGHES          215                           4595.1 
               3     49   EECKHOUDT R & F      BIERGHES          159                           5423.58 
               4     72   WALRAVENS MICH.      SAINTES           131                           1206.34 
               5     61   VD BOSSCHE JP        BIERGHES          127                           871.79 
               6     68   DUBRU ANTHONY        BIERGHES          115                           1156.68 
               7     151  BADOT PAUL           SAINTES           77                            373.62 
               8     63   WALLEZ ALFRED        BIERGHES          20                            167.12 
               9     47   DE DOBBELEER J.      BIERGHES          20                            192.05 
               10    9    DASSELEER ROGER      MARCQ             15                            172.65 
               11    164  NELSON-HELIO-L       BIERGHES          13                            728.06 
               12    42   DE DOBBELEER D       HERFELINGEN       12                            326.4 
               13    100  LUYCKX LUC           PEPINGEN          12                            503.2 
               14    142  VANDER ELST J        HALLE             10                            90.25 
               15    45   TRESNIE JACQUES      REBECQ            10                            379.6 
               16    94   VAN ROY-DENBR.       HALLE             8                             138.6 
               17    144  CLAES WILLY          P-ENGHIEN         8                             166.46 
               18    110  BONNEWIYN G & F      LEMBEEK           4                             27.94 
�              LES 4 PREMIERS PASSES     JUNIORS
              --------------------------------------------
              No             Nom            loc                 Points         Nbr Prix       Coef.
              ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
               1     70   FIXELLES FRANC.      SAINTES           172                           3230.66 
               2     151  BADOT PAUL           SAINTES           154                           2499.39 
               3     61   VD BOSSCHE JP        BIERGHES          146                           1243.26 
               4     49   EECKHOUDT R & F      BIERGHES          116                           1576.83 
               5     50   EECKHOUDT CH.        BIERGHES          97                            1045.72 
               6     63   WALLEZ ALFRED        BIERGHES          68                            677.41 
               7     68   DUBRU ANTHONY        BIERGHES          57                            1265.84 
               8     72   WALRAVENS MICH.      SAINTES           48                            332.95 
               9     9    DASSELEER ROGER      MARCQ             48                            740.77 
               10    100  LUYCKX LUC           PEPINGEN          23                            381.75 
               11    164  NELSON-HELIO-L       BIERGHES          20                            1992.95 
               12    45   TRESNIE JACQUES      REBECQ            18                            323.68 
               13    42   DE DOBBELEER D       HERFELINGEN       13                            903.45 
               14    94   VAN ROY-DENBR.       HALLE             12                            396.62 
               15    47   DE DOBBELEER J.      BIERGHES          10                            24 
               16    190  VANKERME             HALLE             8                             37.87 
               17    132  PILLET JEAN          SAINTES           7                             33.33 
               18    142  VANDER ELST J        HALLE             6                             158.69 
               19    8    DE BOE PF            STEENKERQUE       3                             0 
               20    144  CLAES WILLY          P-ENGHIEN         3                             28.56 
�              LES 4 PREMIERS PASSES     JEUNES
              --------------------------------------------
              No             Nom            loc                 Points         Nbr Prix       Coef.
              ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
               1     70   FIXELLES FRANC.      SAINTES           229                           5933.89 
               2     63   WALLEZ ALFRED        BIERGHES          162                           2380.45 
               3     113  WINDERICKX LUC       LEMBEEK           150                           4604.02 
               4     47   DE DOBBELEER J.      BIERGHES          145                           3222.72 
               5     50   EECKHOUDT CH.        BIERGHES          103                           1951.13 
               6     68   DUBRU ANTHONY        BIERGHES          101                           2247.26 
               7     49   EECKHOUDT R & F      BIERGHES          100                           4907.26 
               8     151  BADOT PAUL           SAINTES           85                            3516.7 
               9     61   VD BOSSCHE JP        BIERGHES          63                            2266.11 
               10    110  BONNEWIYN G & F      LEMBEEK           59                            1174.54 
               11    132  PILLET JEAN          SAINTES           49                            1656.35 
               12    100  LUYCKX LUC           PEPINGEN          45                            3956.99 
               13    164  NELSON-HELIO-L       BIERGHES          40                            4476.42 
               14    142  VANDER ELST J        HALLE             34                            1680.98 
               15    172  VANMULDER ERIK       HALLE             31                            4554.19 
               16    8    DE BOE PF            STEENKERQUE       21                            205.59 
               17    190  VANKERME             HALLE             19                            514.09 
               18    42   DE DOBBELEER D       HERFELINGEN       16                            294.17 
               19    94   VAN ROY-DENBR.       HALLE             13                            356.94 
               20    72   WALRAVENS MICH.      SAINTES           8                             139.13 
               21    193  SLENTER MARC         TUBIZE            3                             332.73 
�              LES 2 PREMIERS PASSES     VIEUX
              --------------------------------------------
              No             Nom            loc                 Points         Nbr Prix       Coef.
              ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
               1     70   FIXELLES FRANC.      SAINTES           77                            2339.58 
               2     50   EECKHOUDT CH.        BIERGHES          70                            4595.1 
               3     49   EECKHOUDT R & F      BIERGHES          52                            5423.58 
               4     72   WALRAVENS MICH.      SAINTES           45                            1206.34 
               5     61   VD BOSSCHE JP        BIERGHES          44                            871.79 
               6     68   DUBRU ANTHONY        BIERGHES          37                            1156.68 
               7     151  BADOT PAUL           SAINTES           35                            373.62 
               8     63   WALLEZ ALFRED        BIERGHES          10                            167.12 
               9     47   DE DOBBELEER J.      BIERGHES          7                             192.05 
               10    9    DASSELEER ROGER      MARCQ             6                             172.65 
               11    42   DE DOBBELEER D       HERFELINGEN       6                             326.4 
               12    45   TRESNIE JACQUES      REBECQ            4                             379.6 
               13    164  NELSON-HELIO-L       BIERGHES          4                             728.06 
               14    142  VANDER ELST J        HALLE             3                             90.25 
               15    100  LUYCKX LUC           PEPINGEN          3                             503.2 
               16    110  BONNEWIYN G & F      LEMBEEK           2                             27.94 
               17    94   VAN ROY-DENBR.       HALLE             2                             138.6 
               18    144  CLAES WILLY          P-ENGHIEN         2                             166.46 
�              LES 2 PREMIERS PASSES     JUNIORS
              --------------------------------------------
              No             Nom            loc                 Points         Nbr Prix       Coef.
              ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
               1     70   FIXELLES FRANC.      SAINTES           56                            3230.66 
               2     61   VD BOSSCHE JP        BIERGHES          48                            1243.26 
               3     151  BADOT PAUL           SAINTES           47                            2499.39 
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CHAMPIONNAT DEFINITIF - ENTENTE LE PROGRES
               4     49   EECKHOUDT R & F      BIERGHES          37                            1576.83 
               5     50   EECKHOUDT CH.        BIERGHES          34                            1045.72 
               6     63   WALLEZ ALFRED        BIERGHES          28                            677.41 
               7     72   WALRAVENS MICH.      SAINTES           24                            332.95 
               8     68   DUBRU ANTHONY        BIERGHES          19                            1265.84 
               9     9    DASSELEER ROGER      MARCQ             16                            740.77 
               10    100  LUYCKX LUC           PEPINGEN          10                            381.75 
               11    164  NELSON-HELIO-L       BIERGHES          7                             1992.95 
               12    45   TRESNIE JACQUES      REBECQ            6                             323.68 
               13    190  VANKERME             HALLE             4                             37.87 
               14    94   VAN ROY-DENBR.       HALLE             4                             396.62 
               15    47   DE DOBBELEER J.      BIERGHES          3                             24 
               16    132  PILLET JEAN          SAINTES           3                             33.33 
               17    42   DE DOBBELEER D       HERFELINGEN       3                             903.45 
               18    142  VANDER ELST J        HALLE             2                             158.69 
               19    8    DE BOE PF            STEENKERQUE       1                             0 
               20    144  CLAES WILLY          P-ENGHIEN         1                             28.56 
�              LES 2 PREMIERS PASSES     JEUNES
              --------------------------------------------
              No             Nom            loc                 Points         Nbr Prix       Coef.
              ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
               1     70   FIXELLES FRANC.      SAINTES           70                            5933.89 
               2     63   WALLEZ ALFRED        BIERGHES          47                            2380.45 
               3     113  WINDERICKX LUC       LEMBEEK           45                            4604.02 
               4     47   DE DOBBELEER J.      BIERGHES          43                            3222.72 
               5     50   EECKHOUDT CH.        BIERGHES          36                            1951.13 
               6     49   EECKHOUDT R & F      BIERGHES          33                            4907.26 
               7     68   DUBRU ANTHONY        BIERGHES          32                            2247.26 
               8     151  BADOT PAUL           SAINTES           26                            3516.7 
               9     110  BONNEWIYN G & F      LEMBEEK           20                            1174.54 
               10    61   VD BOSSCHE JP        BIERGHES          17                            2266.11 
               11    132  PILLET JEAN          SAINTES           13                            1656.35 
               12    100  LUYCKX LUC           PEPINGEN          13                            3956.99 
               13    142  VANDER ELST J        HALLE             11                            1680.98 
               14    164  NELSON-HELIO-L       BIERGHES          11                            4476.42 
               15    172  VANMULDER ERIK       HALLE             10                            4554.19 
               16    8    DE BOE PF            STEENKERQUE       8                             205.59 
               17    42   DE DOBBELEER D       HERFELINGEN       6                             294.17 
               18    190  VANKERME             HALLE             6                             514.09 
               19    94   VAN ROY-DENBR.       HALLE             3                             356.94 
               20    72   WALRAVENS MICH.      SAINTES           2                             139.13 
�              1 POINT AUX 4 PREMERS PASSES     VIEUX
              --------------------------------------------
              No             Nom            loc                 Points         Nbr Prix       Coef.
              ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
               1     70   FIXELLES FRANC.      SAINTES           89                            2339.58 
               2     50   EECKHOUDT CH.        BIERGHES          80                            4595.1 
               3     49   EECKHOUDT R & F      BIERGHES          60                            5423.58 
               4     72   WALRAVENS MICH.      SAINTES           46                            1206.34 
               5     61   VD BOSSCHE JP        BIERGHES          43                            871.79 
               6     68   DUBRU ANTHONY        BIERGHES          42                            1156.68 
               7     151  BADOT PAUL           SAINTES           21                            373.62 
               8     47   DE DOBBELEER J.      BIERGHES          7                             192.05 
               9     63   WALLEZ ALFRED        BIERGHES          5                             167.12 
               10    9    DASSELEER ROGER      MARCQ             5                             172.65 
               11    100  LUYCKX LUC           PEPINGEN          5                             503.2 
               12    164  NELSON-HELIO-L       BIERGHES          5                             728.06 
               13    142  VANDER ELST J        HALLE             4                             90.25 
               14    94   VAN ROY-DENBR.       HALLE             4                             138.6 
               15    45   TRESNIE JACQUES      REBECQ            4                             379.6 
               16    144  CLAES WILLY          P-ENGHIEN         3                             166.46 
               17    42   DE DOBBELEER D       HERFELINGEN       3                             326.4 
               18    110  BONNEWIYN G & F      LEMBEEK           1                             27.94 
�              1 POINT AUX 4 PREMERS PASSES     JUNIORS
              --------------------------------------------
              No             Nom            loc                 Points         Nbr Prix       Coef.
              ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
               1     70   FIXELLES FRANC.      SAINTES           64                            3230.66 
               2     151  BADOT PAUL           SAINTES           61                            2499.39 
               3     61   VD BOSSCHE JP        BIERGHES          53                            1243.26 
               4     49   EECKHOUDT R & F      BIERGHES          45                            1576.83 
               5     50   EECKHOUDT CH.        BIERGHES          33                            1045.72 
               6     63   WALLEZ ALFRED        BIERGHES          21                            677.41 
               7     68   DUBRU ANTHONY        BIERGHES          20                            1265.84 
               8     9    DASSELEER ROGER      MARCQ             18                            740.77 
               9     72   WALRAVENS MICH.      SAINTES           12                            332.95 
               10    45   TRESNIE JACQUES      REBECQ            7                             323.68 
               11    100  LUYCKX LUC           PEPINGEN          7                             381.75 
               12    164  NELSON-HELIO-L       BIERGHES          7                             1992.95 
               13    42   DE DOBBELEER D       HERFELINGEN       5                             903.45 
               14    94   VAN ROY-DENBR.       HALLE             5                             396.62 
               15    47   DE DOBBELEER J.      BIERGHES          4                             24 
               16    132  PILLET JEAN          SAINTES           2                             33.33 
               17    190  VANKERME             HALLE             2                             37.87 
               18    142  VANDER ELST J        HALLE             2                             158.69 
               19    8    DE BOE PF            STEENKERQUE       1                             0 
               20    144  CLAES WILLY          P-ENGHIEN         1                             28.56 
�              1 POINT AUX 4 PREMERS PASSES     JEUNES
              --------------------------------------------
              No             Nom            loc                 Points         Nbr Prix       Coef.
              ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
               1     70   FIXELLES FRANC.      SAINTES           90                            5933.89 
               2     63   WALLEZ ALFRED        BIERGHES          65                            2380.45 
               3     113  WINDERICKX LUC       LEMBEEK           59                            4604.02 
               4     47   DE DOBBELEER J.      BIERGHES          55                            3222.72 
               5     49   EECKHOUDT R & F      BIERGHES          38                            4907.26 
               6     50   EECKHOUDT CH.        BIERGHES          37                            1951.13 
               7     68   DUBRU ANTHONY        BIERGHES          36                            2247.26 
               8     151  BADOT PAUL           SAINTES           34                            3516.7 
               9     61   VD BOSSCHE JP        BIERGHES          25                            2266.11 
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CHAMPIONNAT DEFINITIF - ENTENTE LE PROGRES
               10    110  BONNEWIYN G & F      LEMBEEK           22                            1174.54 
               11    132  PILLET JEAN          SAINTES           21                            1656.35 
               12    100  LUYCKX LUC           PEPINGEN          19                            3956.99 
               13    164  NELSON-HELIO-L       BIERGHES          16                            4476.42 
               14    142  VANDER ELST J        HALLE             13                            1680.98 
               15    172  VANMULDER ERIK       HALLE             12                            4554.19 
               16    8    DE BOE PF            STEENKERQUE       7                             205.59 
               17    190  VANKERME             HALLE             7                             514.09 
               18    94   VAN ROY-DENBR.       HALLE             6                             356.94 
               19    42   DE DOBBELEER D       HERFELINGEN       5                             294.17 
               20    72   WALRAVENS MICH.      SAINTES           4                             139.13 
               21    193  SLENTER MARC         TUBIZE            2                             332.73 
�              1 POINT AUX 2 PREMERS PASSES     VIEUX
              --------------------------------------------
              No             Nom            loc                 Points         Nbr Prix       Coef.
              ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
               1     70   FIXELLES FRANC.      SAINTES           52                            2339.58 
               2     50   EECKHOUDT CH.        BIERGHES          46                            4595.1 
               3     49   EECKHOUDT R & F      BIERGHES          34                            5423.58 
               4     72   WALRAVENS MICH.      SAINTES           30                            1206.34 
               5     61   VD BOSSCHE JP        BIERGHES          28                            871.79 
               6     68   DUBRU ANTHONY        BIERGHES          26                            1156.68 
               7     151  BADOT PAUL           SAINTES           21                            373.62 
               8     63   WALLEZ ALFRED        BIERGHES          5                             167.12 
               9     47   DE DOBBELEER J.      BIERGHES          4                             192.05 
               10    9    DASSELEER ROGER      MARCQ             3                             172.65 
               11    42   DE DOBBELEER D       HERFELINGEN       3                             326.4 
               12    164  NELSON-HELIO-L       BIERGHES          3                             728.06 
               13    142  VANDER ELST J        HALLE             2                             90.25 
               14    45   TRESNIE JACQUES      REBECQ            2                             379.6 
               15    100  LUYCKX LUC           PEPINGEN          2                             503.2 
               16    110  BONNEWIYN G & F      LEMBEEK           1                             27.94 
               17    94   VAN ROY-DENBR.       HALLE             1                             138.6 
               18    144  CLAES WILLY          P-ENGHIEN         1                             166.46 
�              1 POINT AUX 2 PREMERS PASSES     JUNIORS
              --------------------------------------------
              No             Nom            loc                 Points         Nbr Prix       Coef.
              ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
               1     70   FIXELLES FRANC.      SAINTES           37                            3230.66 
               2     61   VD BOSSCHE JP        BIERGHES          32                            1243.26 
               3     151  BADOT PAUL           SAINTES           32                            2499.39 
               4     49   EECKHOUDT R & F      BIERGHES          24                            1576.83 
               5     50   EECKHOUDT CH.        BIERGHES          23                            1045.72 
               6     63   WALLEZ ALFRED        BIERGHES          16                            677.41 
               7     72   WALRAVENS MICH.      SAINTES           12                            332.95 
               8     68   DUBRU ANTHONY        BIERGHES          12                            1265.84 
               9     9    DASSELEER ROGER      MARCQ             11                            740.77 
               10    100  LUYCKX LUC           PEPINGEN          6                             381.75 
               11    164  NELSON-HELIO-L       BIERGHES          5                             1992.95 
               12    45   TRESNIE JACQUES      REBECQ            4                             323.68 
               13    132  PILLET JEAN          SAINTES           2                             33.33 
               14    190  VANKERME             HALLE             2                             37.87 
               15    47   DE DOBBELEER J.      BIERGHES          2                             24 
               16    42   DE DOBBELEER D       HERFELINGEN       2                             903.45 
               17    94   VAN ROY-DENBR.       HALLE             2                             396.62 
               18    8    DE BOE PF            STEENKERQUE       1                             0 
               19    144  CLAES WILLY          P-ENGHIEN         1                             28.56 
               20    142  VANDER ELST J        HALLE             1                             158.69 
�              1 POINT AUX 2 PREMERS PASSES     JEUNES
              --------------------------------------------
              No             Nom            loc                 Points         Nbr Prix       Coef.
              ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
               1     70   FIXELLES FRANC.      SAINTES           46                            5933.89 
               2     63   WALLEZ ALFRED        BIERGHES          32                            2380.45 
               3     113  WINDERICKX LUC       LEMBEEK           31                            4604.02 
               4     47   DE DOBBELEER J.      BIERGHES          30                            3222.72 
               5     50   EECKHOUDT CH.        BIERGHES          24                            1951.13 
               6     49   EECKHOUDT R & F      BIERGHES          22                            4907.26 
               7     68   DUBRU ANTHONY        BIERGHES          21                            2247.26 
               8     151  BADOT PAUL           SAINTES           16                            3516.7 
               9     110  BONNEWIYN G & F      LEMBEEK           13                            1174.54 
               10    61   VD BOSSCHE JP        BIERGHES          12                            2266.11 
               11    132  PILLET JEAN          SAINTES           9                             1656.35 
               12    100  LUYCKX LUC           PEPINGEN          8                             3956.99 
               13    164  NELSON-HELIO-L       BIERGHES          8                             4476.42 
               14    142  VANDER ELST J        HALLE             7                             1680.98 
               15    172  VANMULDER ERIK       HALLE             7                             4554.19 
               16    8    DE BOE PF            STEENKERQUE       5                             205.59 
               17    190  VANKERME             HALLE             4                             514.09 
               18    42   DE DOBBELEER D       HERFELINGEN       3                             294.17 
               19    94   VAN ROY-DENBR.       HALLE             2                             356.94 
               20    72   WALRAVENS MICH.      SAINTES           2                             139.13 
�              AU NOMBRE DE PRIX     VIEUX
              --------------------------------------------
              No             Nom            loc                 Points         Nbr Prix       Coef.
              ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
               1     49   EECKHOUDT R & F      BIERGHES                         217            5423.58 
               2     50   EECKHOUDT CH.        BIERGHES                         204            4595.1 
               3     70   FIXELLES FRANC.      SAINTES                          104            2339.58 
               4     61   VD BOSSCHE JP        BIERGHES                         50             871.79 
               5     68   DUBRU ANTHONY        BIERGHES                         47             1156.68 
               6     72   WALRAVENS MICH.      SAINTES                          46             1206.34 
               7     164  NELSON-HELIO-L       BIERGHES                         22             728.06 
               8     151  BADOT PAUL           SAINTES                          21             373.62 
               9     100  LUYCKX LUC           PEPINGEN                         15             503.2 
               10    45   TRESNIE JACQUES      REBECQ                           10             379.6 
               11    42   DE DOBBELEER D       HERFELINGEN                      8              326.4 
               12    9    DASSELEER ROGER      MARCQ                            7              172.65 
               13    47   DE DOBBELEER J.      BIERGHES                         7              192.05 
               14    63   WALLEZ ALFRED        BIERGHES                         6              167.12 
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               15    94   VAN ROY-DENBR.       HALLE                            5              138.6 
               16    144  CLAES WILLY          P-ENGHIEN                        5              166.46 
               17    142  VANDER ELST J        HALLE                            4              90.25 
               18    110  BONNEWIYN G & F      LEMBEEK                          1              27.94 
�              AU NOMBRE DE PRIX     JUNIORS
              --------------------------------------------
              No             Nom            loc                 Points         Nbr Prix       Coef.
              ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
               1     70   FIXELLES FRANC.      SAINTES                          129            3230.66 
               2     151  BADOT PAUL           SAINTES                          116            2499.39 
               3     49   EECKHOUDT R & F      BIERGHES                         85             1576.83 
               4     164  NELSON-HELIO-L       BIERGHES                         69             1992.95 
               5     61   VD BOSSCHE JP        BIERGHES                         65             1243.26 
               6     50   EECKHOUDT CH.        BIERGHES                         51             1045.72 
               7     68   DUBRU ANTHONY        BIERGHES                         37             1265.84 
               8     42   DE DOBBELEER D       HERFELINGEN                      29             903.45 
               9     9    DASSELEER ROGER      MARCQ                            24             740.77 
               10    63   WALLEZ ALFRED        BIERGHES                         22             677.41 
               11    100  LUYCKX LUC           PEPINGEN                         18             381.75 
               12    94   VAN ROY-DENBR.       HALLE                            15             396.62 
               13    72   WALRAVENS MICH.      SAINTES                          12             332.95 
               14    45   TRESNIE JACQUES      REBECQ                           8              323.68 
               15    142  VANDER ELST J        HALLE                            5              158.69 
               16    47   DE DOBBELEER J.      BIERGHES                         4              24 
               17    132  PILLET JEAN          SAINTES                          2              33.33 
               18    190  VANKERME             HALLE                            2              37.87 
               19    8    DE BOE PF            STEENKERQUE                      1              0 
               20    144  CLAES WILLY          P-ENGHIEN                        1              28.56 
�              AU NOMBRE DE PRIX     JEUNES
              --------------------------------------------
              No             Nom            loc                 Points         Nbr Prix       Coef.
              ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
               1     70   FIXELLES FRANC.      SAINTES                          255            5933.89 
               2     151  BADOT PAUL           SAINTES                          197            3516.7 
               3     49   EECKHOUDT R & F      BIERGHES                         196            4907.26 
               4     172  VANMULDER ERIK       HALLE                            177            4554.19 
               5     113  WINDERICKX LUC       LEMBEEK                          170            4604.02 
               6     164  NELSON-HELIO-L       BIERGHES                         155            4476.42 
               7     100  LUYCKX LUC           PEPINGEN                         150            3956.99 
               8     47   DE DOBBELEER J.      BIERGHES                         106            3222.72 
               9     63   WALLEZ ALFRED        BIERGHES                         91             2380.45 
               10    61   VD BOSSCHE JP        BIERGHES                         85             2266.11 
               11    68   DUBRU ANTHONY        BIERGHES                         83             2247.26 
               12    142  VANDER ELST J        HALLE                            75             1680.98 
               13    50   EECKHOUDT CH.        BIERGHES                         73             1951.13 
               14    132  PILLET JEAN          SAINTES                          63             1656.35 
               15    110  BONNEWIYN G & F      LEMBEEK                          61             1174.54 
               16    190  VANKERME             HALLE                            33             514.09 
               17    94   VAN ROY-DENBR.       HALLE                            13             356.94 
               18    42   DE DOBBELEER D       HERFELINGEN                      9              294.17 
               19    193  SLENTER MARC         TUBIZE                           9              332.73 
               20    8    DE BOE PF            STEENKERQUE                      7              205.59 
               21    72   WALRAVENS MICH.      SAINTES                          4              139.13 
��
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